
28 JUNE 

McKinnon, Ian Malcolm Andrew .. 
Mercer, Wesley Alfred James 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

M.G. Print (Munro, Hylton Mervyn, trading as) 

Paper and Chemicals (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Park Parade Productions (Fricker, Colin Gordon, trading as) 
Peterson, S. W., and Co. Ltd. 

Print Centre Penrose, The (Otter, Lindsay Walton, trading as) 

Quality Trojan Automatics Ltd. 

Rastovich, Antony 
Rogers, L. M., Agencies (Rogers, Leo Michael, trading as) 
Rona Print (Simpson, Harold, trading as) 

Scott, Ken, Lapidary-Jeweller (Scott, Kenneth Peter, trading as) 

Triangle Studios Ltd. 

Turner, R. N., Leathergoods Ltd. . . 

United Christian Press (Wardlow, Stewart Thomas, trading as) 

Waldren, C., and Sons Ltd. 
Williams, Robert Samuel 
Wilson, Robert John 

Zealite Switchboards (1961) Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of June 1973. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/3/73 
31/3/73 
31/12/72 

31/12/72 
31/3/73 

1/4/73 

13/12/72 

31/1/73 

31/3/73 
28/2/73 
1/5/73 

31/1/73 

30/4/73 

31/3/73 

31/3/73 

31/1/73 
30/4/73 
31/1/73 

1/11/72 

1207 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Mount Albert 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 

Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Eastbourne 

Mount Albert 

Auckland 
Glen Eden 
Henderson 

Auckland 

Glenfield 

Auckland 
Manly 
Te Atatu 

Tauranga 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1973/6 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Applied Engineering and Technology 
Jeffries Electronics (Jeffries, Keith Weldon, trading as) 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Applied Engineering and Technology Ltd. 
Information Control Ltd. 
Strike-Rite (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Western Electronics 

Name of Licensee 

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of June 1973. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/5/73 
15/5/73 

Place at Which Place at 
Business is Which 
Carried On Tax 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

4/5/73 
31/1/73 
31/3/72 
31/3/73 

is Payable 

WN 
AK 

Place at Which 
Business was 

Caried on 

Porirua 
One Tree Hill 
Auckland 
Auckland 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


