SCHEDULE II—continued

		LICEN	CES SURRE	NDERED	or Revo	KED—coi	ntinued				
	Name of Licensee								Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On	
McKinnon, Ian Malcolm Andrew	·								31/3/73	Mount Albert	
Mercer, Wesley Alfred James									31/3/73	Auckland	
M.G. Print (Munro, Hylton Merv	yn, tradii	ng as)		• •	• •	••	• •	• •	31/12/72	Auckland	
Paper and Chemicals (N.Z.) Ltd.			• •				• •		31/12/72	Auckland	
Park Parade Productions (Fricker	, Colin G	ordon, t	rading as)				• •		31/3/73	Auckland	
Peterson, S. W., and Co. Ltd.	••								1/4/73	Auckland	
										Christchurch Wellington	
Print Centre Penrose, The (Otter,	Lindsay '	Walton,	trading as))	••	••	• •	••	13/12/72	Auckland	
Quality Trojan Automatics Ltd.			••		••	• •			31/1/73	Lower Hutt	
Rastovich, Antony									31/3/73	Auckland	
Rogers, L. M., Agencies (Rogers,	Leo Mich	ael, trad	ling as)						28/2/73	Palmerston North	
Rona Print (Simpson, Harold, trad		·.´		• •	••	••	• •	••	1/5/73	Eastbourne	
Scott, Ken, Lapidary-Jeweller (Sco	ott, Kenn	eth Peter	, trading a	s)				••	31/1/73	Mount Albert	
Triangle Studios Ltd	••	••					••	••	30/4/73	Auckland Glen Eden Henderson	
Turner, R. N., Leathergoods Ltd.	••	• •				••	••		31/3/73	Auckland	
United Christian Press (Wardlow,	Stewart	Γhomas,	trading as)					31/3/73	Glenfield	
Waldren, C., and Sons Ltd.									31/1/73	Auckland	
Williams, Robert Samuel									30/4/73	Manly	
Wilson, Robert John	• •	• •	••	••	••	••	••	• •	31/1/73	Te Atatu	
Zealite Switchboards (1961) Ltd.			• •	••	••		••		1/11/72	Tauranga	
Dated at Wellington this 28th da	ay of Jun	e 1973.					J.	A. K	EAN, Cor	nptroller of Customs.	

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1973/6

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I												
LICENCES GRANTED												
Name of Licensee									Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Applied Engineering and Technology							• •		1/5/73	Wellington	ı	WN
Jeffries Electronics (Jeffries, Keith Weldon, trading as)							• •	• •	15/5/73	Auckland		AK
SCHEDULE II												
Licences Surrendered or Revoked												
Name of Licensee										Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Caried on	
Applied Engineering and	Technolo	ogy Ltd.								4/5/73	Porirua	
Information Control Ltd				• •						31/1/73	One Tree I	Hill
Strike-Rite (N.Z.) Ltd.	• •		• •	••	• •					31/3/72	Auckland	
Western Electronics	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	•	• ••	31/3/73	Auckland	

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of June 1973.